College [|Subject [[Catalog Nbr [Title

IVC AFRAS 470 Afro-Amer & African Herit
IVC AMIND 435 Indians Thru Film & TV
IVC ART 157 Introduction to Art

IVC ART 387 Art for Teachers

IVC BIOL 324 Life in the Sea

IVC CCS 350B Chicano History

IvC CHEM 300 Forensic Science

IVC cl 300 Crime Law & Justice

IvC cl 301 Law in Society

IVC cl 302 Crime and Behavior

IVC cl 303 Crim Just & Soc Cntrl

IVC cl 320 Criminal Law

IvC cl 330 Corrections

IVC cl 420 Constitutional Iss in CJ

IvC cl 497 Investigation and Report
IVC cl 498 Internship in CJ

IvC cl 510 Contemp Issues Law Enforc
IVC al 540 Plan & Eval in CJ

IvC cl 543 Community Resource in CJ
IVC DLE 499 Special Study

IVC DLE 515 Multiling Ed Theory&Prac
IVC DLE 532 Biliteracy Teach Lang Art
IvC DLE 601 Lang Policies & Practices
IVC ECON 330 Comparative Econ Systems
IvC ED 200 Teaching as a Profession
IVC ED 451 Intro Multicultural Educ
IvC ED 970 Tching Event Assessment
IVC ENGL 306A Children's Literature

IVC ENGL 306W Advanced Composition
IVC ENGL 335 Chicana/o Literature

IVC ENGL 501 Literature for Children

IVC ENGL 522 American Lit 1800 to 1860
IVC ENGL 543 Brit Lit 1800-1900

IVC ENGL 577 Techngs of Screenwriting
IVC GEOG 354 Geography of Cities

IVC GEOL 303 Natural Disasters

IVC GERO 360 Diversity and Aging

IVC H SEC 603 Sem: Emrg Prep & Response
IVC H SEC 604 Sem: Law Soc & HomlInd Sec
IVC H SEC 799A Thesis or Project

IVC HIST 100 World History

IVC HIST 109 American Hist to Reconstr
IVC HIST 412 Mod Wrld Hist for Teachrs
IVC HIST 440 Holocaust

IVC HIST 445 California Snc Statehood




IVC
IVC
IVC
IvVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVvC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IvVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IvVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IvVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
LIB'S
LIBS
LING
LING
LING
LING
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MTHED
MUSIC
MUSIC
N SCI
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NUTR
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PH
PH
PH
PHYS

450
503
551
584
300
498
420
452
550
556
210
210X
211
303
312
313
413
414
510
524
212
343
345
100
307
312
320
350
400
400L
458
458L
499
313
301
312
330
350
450
460
497
498
520
292
304
362
412

Sr Seminar:Hist Research
Ancient Rome (B)

Modern Mexico

Topics Environmental Hist
Intro Liberal Studies
Assessment in Liberal Sts
Linguistics and English
Language Acquisition
Theory&Prac Engl 2nd Lang
Computers & Lang Learning
Number System Elem Math
Number Sys Math Support
Geometry in Elem Math
History of Mathematics
Topic EIm Mth: Stat &Prob
Topic Elem Math Algebra
Math for Middle Grades
Math Curriculum & Instruc
Intro Found of Geometry
Linear Algebra

Children's Math Thinking
Music Lit for Children
Music Cultures of World
Physical Science

Res Evid-Based Practice
Concepts in Prof Nursing
HIth Assesment RN to BS
Womens Health Across Life
Nurs Acu & Chron Il

Nurs Acu & Chron Il Lab
Nurs Mgmt & Leadership
Nurs Mgmt & Ldrshp Lab
Special Study
Contemporary Nutrition
Concepts&Issues Pub Admin
Management State Govern
Public Personnel Admin
Contemporary Urban Issues
Fiscal&Budgetary Policy
Admin&Public Policy Dev
Investigation and Report
Internship in Public Adm
Decision Making Urban Com
History of Public Health
Environment & Public HIth
International Health
Process & Inquiry Physics



IVC
IVC
IVC
IvVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVvC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IvVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IvVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IvVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC

POLS
POLS
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
RWS
RWS
RWS
RWS
RWS
SOC
SOC
SOC
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPED
SPED
STAT
STAT
SWORK
SWORK
SWORK
SWORK
SWORK
SWORK
SWORK

334
375
201
211
230
260
301
310
319
331
340
351
370
380
410
421
442
452
495
497
498
499
1058
200
253
305W
509
102
352
445
301
341
350
395
401
448
500
560
119X
250
120
350
370
739
750
758
798

Politics of Environment
Intl Rel Theory & Pract
Acad & Career Opps in Psy
Learning

Developmental Psychology
Intro Physiological Psych
Intro to Research Methods
Psy Enviro Sustainability
Industrial/Org'l Psych

Psy Infant & Child Dev
Social Psychology
Psychology of Personality
Psyc Testing& Measurement
Cognitive Psychology

Lab Experimental Psy
Organization Psychology
Prejudice & Stereotypes
Intro Counseling&Therapy
Field Placement in Psych
Senior Project

Undergrad Honors Thesis
Special Study

Rhet Writ Arg Stretch Il
Rhet Written Arg Context
Grammar/Usage for Writers
Writng in Various Settngs
Intro to Teaching Comp
Intro to Social Problems
Contemp Social Problems
Sociology of Deviance

Adv Conversation Readg
Spanish-American Civil
Advanced Grammar

Intro Literary Analysis
Span Lit and Cult Studies
Spanish Linguistics

Human Exceptionality
Apps Tech Indivs Dis

Elem Stats Support

Stat Principle & Practice
Intro to Socialwork/Welfr
Cultural Pluralism

Social Policies&Soc Issue
Adv Sem SW Pract Families
Adv Field Pract Dir Pr SW
Sem: Child Welfare

Special Study



IVC
IVC
IVC
IvVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVvC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IvVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC
IVC

SWORK  799A
TE 303
TE 362
TE 362
TE 402
TE 415
TE 496
TE 903
TE 910A
TE 910B
TE 922
TE 930
TE 960
TE 961
TE 967
TE 968
TFM 160
TFM 363
THEA 310
WMNST 375
WMNST 572

Thesis

Tch Prof: 1st Clin Exper
Fldwk for Commun Settings
Fldwk Community Settings
Foundations of Education
Meth & Materials Instruct
Mtng Needs Ling Cult Dvrs
Sec Sch Stdnt Teach Sem
Teach Math Elementary Sch
Teach Soc Studies Ele Sch
Behav&Psych Aspects Teach
Tch Rdg Lang Arts Elem Sc
Basic Student Teach Sem
Adv Student Teaching Sem
Elem School Student Tchg
Second Sch Student Tchg
Cinema as Art

Filmmkng Around the World
Creative Drama |

Sex, Power & Politics
Women and Violence



	sheet1

