College	Subject	Catalog Nbr	Title
		-	
IVC IVC	AFRAS AMIND	470 435	Afro-Amer & African Herit Indians Thru Film & T V
_			
IVC	ART	157	Introduction to Art
IVC	ART	387	Art for Teachers
IVC	BIOL	324	Life in the Sea
IVC	CCS	350B	Chicano History
IVC	CHEM	300	Forensic Science
IVC	CJ	300	Crime Law & Justice
IVC	CJ	301	Law in Society
IVC	CJ	302	Crime and Behavior
IVC	CJ	303	Crim Just & Soc Cntrl
IVC	CJ	320	Criminal Law
IVC	CJ	330	Corrections
IVC	CJ	420	Constitutional Iss in CJ
IVC	CJ	497	Investigation and Report
IVC	CJ	498	Internship in CJ
IVC	CJ	510	Contemp Issues Law Enforc
IVC	CJ	540	Plan & Eval in CJ
IVC	CJ	543	Community Resource in CJ
IVC	DLE	499	Special Study
IVC	DLE	515	Multiling Ed Theory&Prac
IVC	DLE	532	Biliteracy Teach Lang Art
IVC	DLE	601	Lang Policies & Practices
IVC	ECON	330	Comparative Econ Systems
IVC	ED	200	Teaching as a Profession
IVC	ED	451	Intro Multicultural Educ
IVC	ED	970	Tching Event Assessment
IVC	ENGL	306A	Children's Literature
IVC	ENGL	306W	Advanced Composition
IVC	ENGL	335	Chicana/o Literature
IVC	ENGL	501	Literature for Children
IVC	ENGL	522	American Lit 1800 to 1860
IVC	ENGL	543	Brit Lit 1800-1900
IVC	ENGL	577	Technqs of Screenwriting
IVC	GEOG	354	Geography of Cities
IVC	GEOL	303	Natural Disasters
IVC	GERO	360	Diversity and Aging
IVC	H SEC	603	Sem: Emrg Prep & Response
IVC	H SEC	604	Sem: Law Soc & HomInd Sec
IVC	H SEC	799A	Thesis or Project
IVC	HIST	100	World History
IVC	HIST	109	American Hist to Reconstr
IVC	HIST	412	Mod Wrld Hist for Teachrs
IVC	HIST	440	Holocaust
IVC	HIST	445	California Snc Statehood

IVC	HIST	450	Sr Seminar:Hist Research
IVC	HIST	503	Ancient Rome (B)
IVC	HIST	551	Modern Mexico
IVC	HIST	584	Topics Environmental Hist
IVC	LIB S	300	Intro Liberal Studies
IVC	LIB S	498	Assessment in Liberal Sts
IVC	LING	420	
IVC	LING	452	Linguistics and English
IVC	LING	550	Language Acquisition
IVC			Theory&Prac Engl 2nd Lang
IVC	LING MATH	556 210	Computers & Lang Learning
IVC	MATH		Number System Elem Math
IVC	MATH	210X 211	Number Sys Math Support
IVC			Geometry in Elem Math
IVC	MATH	303	History of Mathematics
	MATH	312	Topic Elm Mth: Stat & Prob
IVC	MATH	313	Topic Elem Math Algebra
IVC	MATH	413	Math Coming land 8 Jackway
IVC	MATH	414	Math Curriculum & Instruc
IVC	MATH	510	Intro Found of Geometry
IVC	MATH	524	Linear Algebra
IVC	MTHED	212	Children's Math Thinking
IVC	MUSIC	343	Music Lit for Children
IVC	MUSIC	345	Music Cultures of World
IVC	N SCI	100	Physical Science
IVC	NURS	307	Res Evid-Based Practice
IVC	NURS	312	Concepts in Prof Nursing
IVC	NURS	320	HIth Assesment RN to BS
IVC	NURS	350	Womens Health Across Life
IVC	NURS	400	Nurs Acu & Chron II
IVC	NURS	400L	Nurs Acu & Chron II Lab
IVC	NURS	458	Nurs Mgmt & Leadership
IVC	NURS	458L	Nurs Mgmt & Ldrshp Lab
IVC	NURS	499	Special Study
IVC	NUTR	313	Contemporary Nutrition
IVC	PΑ	301	Concepts&Issues Pub Admin
IVC	PA	312	Management State Govern
IVC	PA	330	Public Personnel Admin
IVC	PA	350	Contemporary Urban Issues
IVC	PA	450	Fiscal&Budgetary Policy
IVC	PA	460	Admin&Public Policy Dev
IVC	PA	497	Investigation and Report
IVC	PΑ	498	Internship in Public Adm
IVC	PΑ	520	Decision Making Urban Com
IVC	PΗ	292	History of Public Health
IVC	PΗ	304	Environment & Public Hlth
IVC	PΗ	362	International Health
IVC	PHYS	412	Process & Inquiry Physics

IVC	POL S	334	Politics of Environment
IVC	POL S	375	Intl Rel Theory & Pract
IVC	PSY	201	Acad & Career Opps in Psy
IVC	PSY	211	Learning
IVC	PSY	230	Developmental Psychology
IVC	PSY	260	Intro Physiological Psych
IVC	PSY	301	Intro to Research Methods
IVC	PSY	310	Psy Enviro Sustainability
IVC	PSY	319	Industrial/Org'l Psych
IVC	PSY	331	Psy Infant & Child Dev
IVC	PSY	340	Social Psychology
IVC	PSY	351	Psychology of Personality
IVC	PSY	370	Psyc Testing&Measurement
IVC	PSY	380	Cognitive Psychology
IVC	PSY	410	Lab Experimental Psy
IVC	PSY	421	Organization Psychology
IVC	PSY	442	Prejudice & Stereotypes
IVC	PSY	452	Intro Counseling&Therapy
IVC	PSY	495	Field Placement in Psych
IVC	PSY	497	Senior Project
IVC	PSY	498	Undergrad Honors Thesis
IVC	PSY	499	Special Study
IVC	RWS	105B	•
IVC	RWS	200	Rhet Written Arg Contact
IVC			Rhet Written Arg Context
IVC	RWS	253	Grammar/Usage for Writers
	RWS	305W	Writing in Various Settings
IVC	RWS	509	Intro to Teaching Comp
IVC	SOC	102	Intro to Social Problems
IVC	SOC	352	Contemp Social Problems
IVC	SOC	445	Sociology of Deviance
IVC	SPAN	301	Adv Conversation Readg
IVC	SPAN	341	Spanish-American Civil
IVC	SPAN	350	Advanced Grammar
IVC	SPAN	395	Intro Literary Analysis
IVC	SPAN	401	Span Lit and Cult Studies
IVC	SPAN	448	Spanish Linguistics
IVC	SPED	500	Human Exceptionality
IVC	SPED	560	Apps Tech Indivs Dis
IVC	STAT	119X	Elem Stats Support
IVC	STAT	250	Stat Principle & Practice
IVC	SWORK	120	Intro to Socialwork/Welfr
IVC	SWORK	350	Cultural Pluralism
IVC	SWORK	370	Social Policies&Soc Issue
IVC	SWORK	739	Adv Sem SW Pract Families
IVC	SWORK	750	Adv Field Pract Dir Pr SW
IVC	SWORK	758	Sem: Child Welfare
IVC	SWORK	798	Special Study

IVC	SWORK	799A	Thesis
IVC	TE	303	Tch Prof: 1st Clin Exper
IVC	TE	362	Fldwk for Commun Settings
IVC	TE	362	Fldwk Community Settings
IVC	TE	402	Foundations of Education
IVC	TE	415	Meth & Materials Instruct
IVC	TE	496	Mtng Needs Ling Cult Dvrs
IVC	TE	903	Sec Sch Stdnt Teach Sem
IVC	TE	910A	Teach Math Elementary Sch
IVC	TE	910B	Teach Soc Studies Ele Sch
IVC	TE	922	Behav&Psych Aspects Teach
IVC	TE	930	Tch Rdg Lang Arts Elem Sc
IVC	TE	960	Basic Student Teach Sem
IVC	TE	961	Adv Student Teaching Sem
IVC	TE	967	Elem School Student Tchg
IVC	TE	968	Second Sch Student Tchg
IVC	TFM	160	Cinema as Art
IVC	TFM	363	Filmmkng Around the World
IVC	THEA	310	Creative Drama I
IVC	WMNST	375	Sex, Power & Politics
IVC	WMNST	572	Women and Violence